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County-District Number: 28-0017-000

1000 LOCAL RECEIPTS 01-1-XXXXX-000
1110 Local Property Taxes 1110 80,234,929.48
1115 Carline Tax 1115
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County-District Number: 28-0017-000

4000 FEDERAL RECEIPTS 01-1-XXXXX-000
4200 Title I, Part A  NCLB  Improving Basic Programs Operated by LEA 4200 442,629.00
4210 Title I, Part A NCLB  Improving Basic Programs Accountability 4210
4310 Title II, Part A  NCLB  Teacher Quality Grants 4310 376,123.00
4315 Title II, Part B  NCLB  Math & Science Partnerships 4315
4320 Title V, Part A   NCLB  Innovative Programs 4320 49,224.00
4330 Title VI  REAP   (Rural Low Income Schools Grants - from NDE) 4330
4400 IDEA Part B Special Education 4400 1,350,551.00
4410 IDEA Enrollment/Poverty 4410 2,762,070.00
4411 IDEA Part B  Early Intervening Services 4411
4415 IDEA  Special Projects 4415 14,408.37
4450 MEDICAID in Public Schools 4450 90,766.98
4455 Medicaid Administrative Activities (MAAPS) 4455 136,015.39
4500 Title 8 (Impact Aid) 4500
4600 Johnson-O'Malley 4600
4620 Flood Control 4620
4640 Forest Reserve 4640
4690 Other Federal Non-Categorical Receipts 4690
4700 Federal Vocational & Applied Technology Education (Carl Perkins) 4700 121,802.00
4850 Universal Service Fund (E-Rate) 4850
4910 Indian Education 4910
4915
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1000 FUNCTION - ALL INSTRUCTION
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2100 FUNCTION - SUPPORT SERVICES - PUPILS

CODE OBJECT      01-2-02100-XXX
110 Salary - Professional Staff 110 5,941,441.38
140 Salary - Clerical and Paraprofessional Staff 140 1,124,715.92
143 Salary - Technical Staff 143
200 Employee Benefits 200 1,941,158.58
284 Early Retirement or Voluntary Termination 284
300 Purchased Services 300 60,821.21
382 Distance Education & Telecommunications 382 192,404.37
400 Supplies and Materials 400 267,344.23
500 Capital Outlay 500 178,478.22
600 Other Expenses 600 31,325.87

2100 Total Support Services - Pupils (Add 110 through 600) 2100 9,737,689.78

2150 FUNCTION - SUPPORT SERVICES - PUPILS - SAFETY & SECURITY

CODE OBJECT      01-2-02150-XXX
110 Salary - Professional Staff 110
140 Salary - Clerical and Paraprofessional Staff 140 231,065.58
143 Salary - Technical Staff 143
200 Employee Benefits 200 81,322.16
284 Early Retirement or Voluntary Termination 284
300 Purchased Services 300 245,344.30
382 Distance Education & Telecommunications 382
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2520 VEHICLE ACQUISITION AND MAINTENANCE 
OTHER THAN PUPIL TRANSPORTATION VEHICLES

CODE OBJECT      01-2-02520-XXX
110 Salary - Professional Staff 110
140 Salary - Clerical Staff
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County-District Number: 28-0017-000

4000 FUNCTION - FEDERAL PROGRAMS

CODE OBJECT      01-2-XXXXX-000
4200 Title I, Part A  NCLB  Improving Basic Programs Operated by LEA 4200 909,504.42
4210 Title I, Part A  NCLB  Improving Basic Programs Accountability 4210
4310 Title II, Part A  NCLB  Teacher Quality Grants 4310 412,801.18
4315 Title II, Part B  NCLB  Math & Science Partnerships 4315
4320 Title V, Part A  NCLB  Innovative Programs 4320 47,695.13
4330 Title VI  REAP (Rural Low Income Schools Grants - from NDE) 4330
4400 IDEA Part B Special Education 4400 3,511,777.62
4410 IDEA Enrollment/Poverty 4410 2,762,070.00
4411 IDEA Part B Early Intervening Services 4411
4412 IDEA Part B Proportionate Share 4412
4415 IDEA Special Projects 4415 42,105.66
4690 Other Federal Non-Categorical Expenditures 4690
4700 Federal Vocational & Applied Technology Education (Carl Perkins) 4700 120,378.73
4910 Indian Education 4910
4915 Title I, Part C  NCLB  Migrant Education 4915
4925 Title III NCLB  Limited English Proficient Grant 4925 80,773.01
4926 Title III NCLB  Immigrant Education 4926
4940 Head Start 4940
4942 Title I, Part B  NCLB   Even Start 4942
4945 Child and Adult Care Food Program 4945
4950 Title I, Subpart A of Part B  NCLB   Reading First  4950
4960 Title IV, Part A  NCLB  Safe & Drug Free Schools 4960 125,843.21
4968 Title IV, Part B  NCLB  21st Century Community Learning Centers 4968
4970 NCLB  STAR Grants 4970 108,649.35
4971 Assessment & Reporting Management Systems Grants (ARMS) 4971
4980 Adult Basic Education 4980
4985 Title II, Part D  NCLB  Technology, Enhancing Education Through Technology 4985 12,171.51
4990 Other Federal Categorical Expenditures 4990 149,485.47
4992 REAP  (Small Rural School Achievement Grants - from U.S. Dept of Ed) 4992
4995 Categorical Grants from Corporations & Other Private Interests 4995 1,487,083.16

4000 Total Federal Programs (Add 4200 through 4995) 4000 9,770,338.45

5000 FUNCTION - DEBT SERVICES

CODE OBJECT      01-2-05000-XXX
605 Repayment of Taxes Paid 605
610 Redemption of Principal 610
620 Debt Service Interest 620

5000 Total Debt Services (Add 605 through 620) 5000 0.00

6000 FUNCTION - SUMMER SCHOOL

CODE OBJECT      01-2-06000-XXX
110 Salary - Professional Staff 110 114,309.11
140 Salary - Clerical Staff 140 10,137.73
200 Employee Benefits 200 16,020.82
382 Distance Education & Telecommunications 382
400 Supplies and Materials 400 3,376.51
420 Textbooks 420
600 Other Expenses 600 1,260.04

6000 Total Summer School (Add 110 through 600) 6000 145,104.21
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